
AM Rest Stop

Lunch

Day 4
Septmber 12th, 2018

Start
Multi-Purpose Center

Rest Stop
Corner Quik Stop

(10.4 mi)

Lunch Stop
St. Agatha Fire Dept.

(23.2 mi)

Finish
Riverside Park

(46.1 mi)

46.1 Miles

2,615 Vertical Feet

Route Color:

Yellow

SAG Support: (207) 209-3799



BikeMaine 2018 - Day 4 - FINAL

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.1

2. 0.1 0.1 Slight R onto Gerard St 0.1

3. 0.2 0.1 Immediate L onto 6th Ave 0.2

4. 0.4 0.2 R onto E Main St 1.2

5. 1.6 1.2 R onto Gagnon Rd 6.8

6. 8.3 6.8 R onto Beaulieu Rd 2.0

7. 10.4 2.0 AM REST STOP 1.9

8. 12.2 1.9 Continue onto Cleveland Rd 3.4

9. 15.7 3.4 R onto Brook Rd 1.9

10. 17.5 1.9 R onto ME-162 N 1.6

11. 19.1 1.6 L 0.1

12. 19.3 0.1 Sharp L onto Boucher St 0.3

13. 19.5 0.3 Continue onto Hillside Rd 1.8

14. 21.4 1.8 R onto ME-162 S 1.8

15. 23.2 1.8 LUNCH STOP 0.0

16. 23.2 0.0 R onto ME-162 N 0.5

17. 23.7 0.5 L onto Flat Mountain Rd 3.4

18. 27.1 3.4 L onto Daigle Cross Rd 1.2

19. 28.3 1.2 Continue onto Ouellette Rd 2.2

20. 30.5 2.2 R onto ME-161 N 11.0

21. 41.5 11.0 R onto S Perley Brook Rd 1.4

22. 42.9 1.4 L onto Klein Rd 0.3

23. 43.2 0.3 Slight L onto N Perley Brook
Rd

1.4

24. 44.6 1.4 L onto Market St 0.1

25. 44.7 0.1 R onto Bridge St 0.1

26. 44.8 0.1 R onto ME-11 N 0.9

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

27. 45.7 0.9 Continue onto Aroostook Rd 0.0

28. 45.7 0.0 R onto W Main St 0.3

29. 46.0 0.3 L onto Church St 0.1

30. 46.1 0.1 End of route 0.0

Route Description

Points of Interest

Elevation Profile

Today’s route will make you dizzy, as it heads south 

to Long Lake, north through Frenchville, back south 

through St. Agatha, southwest through Ouellette, and 

north to New Canada and Fort Kent, our home for two 

nights. Fort Kent is a vibrant and prosperous community 

where one can attend pre-kindergarten through 8th grade, 

graduate from high school, complete a 4-year college de-

gree, AND earn a PhD . . . all within the same block! Get 

ready for beautful views from the height of land above 

Madawaska, and serene lakefront riding as we skirt Long 

Lake for the first time. 

Bouchard’s Country Store: Keep an eye out for this 

charming country store on route 161 before rolling into 

Fort Kent. It’s the retail outlet for Bouchard Family 

Farms, makers of the famous ploye mix. You can find 
fresh produce, souveniers, as well as their delicious ploye 

ice cream sandwiches! 

Aroostook Beef Company: Also on Route 161 is the 

Aroostook Beef Company. You may remember their 

product from dinner in Presque Isle back on Saturday. 

They raise beef that is all natural and free from all hor-

moes and antibiotics. You will also find their products at 
their retail location on Market Street in Fort Kent.  
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